
Doppler Foetal 2mhz Colour Display Bistos

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

SIZE:

LENGTH:

PACK UOM:

PRODUCT CODE/S:
EBOS AU:
WARNER WEBSTER

GTIN:

ARTG#:
MEDSAFE #
MSDS:

Item Description
Bistos Company is highly regarded as one of the leading  BioTech companies manufacturing a range of Vascular 
and Foetal Doppler monitors. 
The BT220C Foetal monitor with colour display is well designed featuring 

 Large non-glare colour display
 2mHz Waterproof probe
 Acoustic Stimulator 
 Mother’s Heartrate 40~200bpm
 Trend Display

Doppler Foetal 2mhz Colour Display

Portable hand held

N/A

EACH

BT220C
223795

9324234004377

321667
190812-WAND-6T1ASL
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